Memorandem fiom the desk of
Shen:ff Victor B. Vandling

Jo:  Paula F. Garrety, Esq. Datsr 11/3/83

ﬁzaﬁéaé— United Penn Bank S
Vs _- . . :__- - " N R P N
Gary L. Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner, his wife T
No. 807 of 1983 J.D.
No. 71 of 1983 E.D.

The attached 1s for your information and
guidances Thus the Sheriff's Sale scheduled ST A
for November 17, 1983 is now STAYED. L T

Very truly vyours,
A. Ja Zalgfifor
Victor B. Vandling
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BERpISHER AND GREGOROWIOE
A0 SONTH MARKET STRTED L
. BLOOMSBURC, PEMMNSTIVANLA 178185

HOML C. b KRFISHER 1874 -19411 ]
LIOM WTLLLAKM X REISIIER (RiTIRED) .Al{l:x\_ <_C?DE rars
WLLIAM 5 KREISHTR FRa-52
MICHAEL ' GRTCOROWIC S

October 31, 1983

Victor Vandling, Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: Karshner Bankruptcy

Dear Mr. Vandling:

Please find enclosed the relevant pages of a Petition in
bankruptcy filed with regard to the above captioned matter.
It is my understanding that there has been an execution
scheduled in this matter which is now stayed by these
proceedings.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to con-

tact me.
Very truly vyours,
KREISHER & GREGOROWICZ
1 P. Gregorowicz
Aftorney at Law
MPG:epg
enc.

103132



DFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLURMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLODMSBURG, PEMMNSYLVANIA, 1721S

VICTOR B. VARDLIKG, Sheriff | A.J. ZALE, Chiet Deputy

TELEPHOHMNE: 717-784-1991 JOHKN J. O'ERIEN, DEFUTY

DELHERT A. DOTY, DEPUTY
TRUDY A. STODUT, DEPUTY

November 22, 1983

Paula F. Garrety, Esq.'
700 United Penn Bank Bldg.
Wilkes-Barre, Pa, 18701

RE: UNITED PEEN BANK
VS :
KARCHNER, GARY L. & ANNA MAE

Dear Ms. Garrety,

This department is in receipt of %owx advisement requestlng
DISCONTINUANC:/SATISFACTIOM/STAY of the scheduled Sheriff's Sale in the
captioned case. DEFENDANTS FILED BANKRUPTCY PETITION.

Costs incurred by the Sheriff's Department include docket,
service, mileage, posting, advertising preparation, Henrie Printing (Sale
Bills), Press-Enterprise, Inc. {Legal Advertising), Prothonotary of Columbia
County (List of Liens) and Recorder of Columbia County {Deed Copywork).

fﬁtal cost incurred amounts to $§297.25 Thus a refund of
§202.75 15 enclosed via check made payasble to you as monies returned from
the initial $500.00 advance cost deposit received at time Writ of Execution

was filled.

Very truly yours,

A. J.Ei: for

Victor B. Vandling

NOTE: Refund enclosed is being made because of the usual lengthy time before
Bankruptey Court ruling receiveds. Rather than have these monies lay
around in our checking account the thought is that your firm can put
it to better use., When action is again initiated IT WILL BE NECESSARY

TO FORWARD ANOTHER ADVANCE COST FEE,.
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United States Bankruptey Courtforthe ... .00 iddle ........... Districtof . P .EYIY’:‘D#—.& ..........

Inre

Debtor thietude heve all names wsed by debtor within last 6 years!

Gary L. Karchner
and

Anna Mae Karchner

within this distriet fur the preceding 180 days {or for a longer portion of the preceding 180 days than in any other district).

VOLUNTARY CASE: DEBTOR'S PETITION

1. Petitioner’s post-office address s

2. Petitioner

4. Petitioner is qu

has reside (or has had his domicile or has had his principal place of business or has had his principal assets)

alified to file this petition and is entitled to the benefits of Title 11, Unites States {"ode as a voluntary

debtor. '
{ If appropriate } ‘
4, A copy of petitioner's proposed plan,dated .. Octaber 20, 1983..... .. . is attached (or Petitioner intends :
to file a plan pursuant to O chapter 11 (or O chapter 13) of title 11, United States Code). i
Wherefore petitioner pravs for the entry of an order for relief under DA‘mpt{'r T (or O Chapter 11 or O Chapter 13) of
Title 11, UmFi . j . .
A N7 A e
W”kes Barr ~ Signed: 700 Py PO VLA AN e S PO
e Pa q At privey for Petitioner. Michael P. Gregorowicz
AT o)
ocr 27 ]983 g Address: .. 401 Market Street. ... .. .. ..
™
) Bleomsburg, PA 17815 . ..
C'erk rgaret A &Tjith m v g » .Ir"(.’{ll'fullln‘;';J_[::!i.itl,f mlarlJ
w Bankruptcy c rt G Fo e foed BrY diferene v
Levw d o2 A i
o — # ¥
DEPUUV C!erkﬁé{i t . i
Petitioner. i
Sttcof .. PENNSYLVANIA ... ... . .| = oo :
~ : [ =l :i_": ~ty I|
(m.'m‘vn,fCOI'[nmIA g% ! : ™~ ': :‘»
" - . !
= -
i .. Gary L. Karchner and Anna lae Kamhﬂer > his wife, ..., the petitioner mambd inﬁv fuggé?nu
= B AN . S el L.
" et ing Mmoo e o
petition, certify under penalty of perjury that the foregeing is true and correct. 2 m s i
A Y S S
Exccutedon ..., Cctober 20,1983 ‘. / | ,
§o Sy
- ,{( 4 ‘/ / -'."". . ."I .’:.‘“ T — O]
Gary L. Karchner

'.“II__./.*J ey s f',ﬁ_}'

do Fo-

Petitioner.
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Uinited States Bankruptey Court forthe ... Middle .- ...... Districtof . Pennsylvanda -~ - oo

I re i

Gary L. Karchner
207=-32-9719 -
. CasoNa, oo o0 0

and h 3

Anna Mae Karchner T
184-32-1459

Delvor ginelude beve ol neomes tsed biy debtor within last 6 years!

SCHEDULE A. — STATEMENT OF ALL LIABILITIES OF DEBTOR,

Schedules A-T0A-20 and A3 must include all the claimsagainst the debtor or his property as of the date of the filing
of the petition by or against him.

Schedule A-L — Creditors Having Priority

Nurure of elioim Nawe of ercdetor amd compiete mattiog address SPecthy wchen claim was incurred and the cons ndveate i

stderation therefor, whien claime is conitie miinn s pon

gend, unltyudated, disputed, or subject to  nRent. un- ,

. setoff, eeidenced by a fudgment. negotiable '“'J'““-”f"f!'ff Amount of claim h
fnstrument, ur ather writing, or incurred as 7 disputed :
partacr ur joint contractar, so indieate: spee i
ify mame of any pariner of Join contractor
on any dibs

triedieedingy sy coele GF unkinowen, so o staio)

Wages, salary, and commis-
sions, including vacation, sever- :
ance and sick leave pavowing to X
workmen, servants, clerks, or ;
troveling or ity splesmien on

sulary  or commission hases, N/A
whole or pars time, whether or '
not selling exclosively for the -
debtor. net exceeding $2.000 to .
each. earned within 90 dayvs i
before Rling of petition or ees-
sation of business, il earlier
{specify date).

Contributions to employee
benefit plans For zervices
rendered with 150 ibavs betors
filing of petition o cessation N/A
ol Tusiness, i varelier Agperily
ilaatod, o

¢ :

Depasits by iodividuals, nol
exceeding 20000 i ciede o |
purehise, lese, or reneal ol i
PEOpUTTY ar serviees o N/A '
porsotil, famdly, or household :
use that were nol delivered or
provideds o

d

Taxes owing Glemize by type
of tax and taxing autharity:

(1) To the United States
21 To any State

61 To any other faxing

authority Rerkheimer Assoclates (personal taxgs) 55 [ 00

County & School Taxes 379.1 31

Jostark

434 | 31
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Schedule A-20 — Creditors Holding Secarity
MNerne of credritor and coeplete sl Peseription of sccurity and Kpieifs when efaim was in- Indicate  if Market
porae atefidress tnefidiagy s ende of wn iate when obtained by cre. currd and the ohnsidere- “?m-i:a‘-:‘,”;. ralue
Lrievnier, w0 sfaate) detor tion  therefor: when elaim r:'rrm-r:f -
s contingent, unliguidated, .":'qm'dﬂ.;vd
disputed, subject to setoff, or disputed )
crudeneed by a judgment, Amount of claim with.
migratiable  instrumnent, or out deduction of value
offer wriltng, or ncurred of security
s partaer or jinent caontrac-
far, s tndicate; specify
name of any pertner or
Jrnt  cuntractor on any
dirht
5 s
Thorp Financial Services Second Mortgage 1979 13,300]00
301 Market Street o b
Berwick, PA 18603
United Penn Bank First Mortgage 1966 13,887|50
123 W. Front Street o '
Berwick, PA 18603
Department of Public Aseistance 1976
7th & Center Streets N " 2.800 |00
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 o - ’
AVCO Financial Services 1977 1,800|00
Pitteton, PA -
"o
Total,

$31,916 Q







TERM
SESS. 19 BLOOMSBURG, PA, _._. Nov. 10th

19..83

Sheriff Office

V5.

M

To

FREDERICK J. PETERSON, Dr.

PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF THE COURTS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

List of Liens

10.G0




LIST OF LIENS

VERSUS

Lommonwealth of Pennsylvania. .

No. . }+35 ..... of L. Term, 1%, 82.
Real Debt ... . .. s . 24000.00..
Interest from ... ...... .. ... ......... [

......... A
Costs .. .. A S

[ ..
Judgment entered ........... .. l""‘lS"BZ .................

Date of Lien ... .. .
Nature of Lien ...SNggestion. Non-payment . . .

Commission .. ..... .................. | 1

the above lien revised from No. 988 of 1977 enterd hy Agreement

No. 807 af Term, 1983
Real Debt ... ... ... ... .. ... .. ...

Interest from ..... .7=
Commission ......................... |

Costs .

No. ........... . of Term, 18... ...

Costs
Judgment entered .. ... .. ...

Date of Lien .. .. .




State of Penﬁsylvania
County of Columbia } &8

Beverly J. Michael, Acting

I, RexExXBeiskine, Rcocorder of Deeds, &c. in and for said County, do hereby certify that I

have carefully examined the Indices of mortgages on file in this office against

Gary L. Karchner and Anna Mae Karchmer, his wife,

and {find as follows:

See photostatic copies attached.

Fee .. $5.00 . ...

In testimony whereof I have set my hand and

seal of office this 1Oth  day of November

A.D., 19 83,

A [ ¢ 7 Acting
i@bﬁ.{,-*(_l’.-(j}»?{. . t.m&(’. !’L(t‘.ii— RECORDER

4

P
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THIS INDENTURE, Made the seventh g,y of March
of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and seventy-five (1975);
BETWELEN GARY L. KARCHNER and ANRA MAE KARCIINER, hils wife, of the Borough of
Berwilck, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, =-wer—omra- e -

. in the year

{hereinalier, whether one or more, with their heirs, cxecutors, administratars, and

assigns. called the Martgagor), of the one part, and_ LINITED PENN BANK, a banking institution
]

organized and existing under tho laws of the Commonwea lth ot nnsylvania, with

principal office located in the Cilty of Wilkes-Barre, County of Luzarne and
State of Pennsylvania,------- e e e - e e ——— e

{hereinalter, with its successors and assiqns, called the Mortgagee), of the other part.

WHIEREAS, said Mortgagar in and by an Ohligation ot Writing obligatory, duly executed under the hand and
seal of said Maortgagor. beating even date herewith, stands held and firrly bound unte said Mortgagee In the sum of

THIRTY THOUSAND ($30,000.00) DOLLARS, —-mwo——mon- e e e e e -

lawful money of the Unitad States of America, conditioned {or the payment of the tust sum of FIFPEEN THOUSAND
{$15,000.00) DOLLARS , mm s o o o o e e e e et e e
lawlul woney as aforesad. payable within 20 years from the date hereof, together wikh
intorest on all unpaid balanceg of principal at the rate of 9% par annum, the
said principal and interest shall be paid in monthly instaliments of §134.96
each, the first such monthly payment to be made on the 7th day of April, 197%,
and thereafter on the 7th day of cach and every month until the entire indebted-
n2ss has been paid; said monthly payments shall be applied first te the gaid
interest and then in reduction of said principal sum; Mortgagors shall have the
privilege, without premium or fee, of making greater payments in reduction of
principal at any monthly payment date, provided that such greater payment shall
not relieve Mortgagors from the obligation of making each succesgive monthly
payment until the indebtedness is paid in full.

NP R K O SN MRS KO Y H %t X UKL KH X KK
DO RO ROTIRTT

AND also conditioned for the payment of the presium or preatums that will becanie due and payuable to place
and renew insurance on the brldings un the herorn doscrdied prenvses aqiinst loss by fice or other hazard as may be
recuirad by the Morrgagee in amounts and in o Cumpany or companies satisfoctory to said Morigaaee; and conditioned
that the Mortgager shall take aut nio insurance on s.ad buldings without linving attached thereta a standard martgagee
chause. making the loss, if any. payable to the Mortgager, as s terest may appear, and shall todge said policy or
policies af insurance with the Mortqagee;

AND also cordinoned Far the pa,ment of all taxes, assessments, and all other charges and claims assessed ar
levied at any tme, present or future, by any lawful authority, which hy any present ar future Juw or laws, shall have
prionty upen the premises covered heechy in lien or payment to the debt secured hereby and provision fos
ol which s nat otherwrse nicde heremn, such payment shall be onade by the Mlustaiaaar within six manmhis after such tiax,
assessment. o other charge or claim shall have become due, and the ofiien! recespts thercfor shall be prompriy pro-
duced by the Mortgagor to the Muctgagee, and conditwoned for the payment of preminmg of asurance
videdi and in default o such paymest or payments by the Mortgagar, 1t i herehy caproosly greed thiat th
may pay the same, and that any sum or stis so paaed by the Mortaanges Sl be added po the prernvipad dehs -
by. shall heag interest ot the rute of 9 Yo perannum From the date of payment aad shoal! i secuecd Lyt
the sime as said poncpal debt and interest thereon, whether such mencys are

the juyment

3 lerein pro-
lartgayee
el here-
1
soTbhgage
sdvaneed by the Murnrages before or
after pdymeent, up unnl the sale of the moctaagad property under weet of execution:

AN also conflitiened Tor the beeping and perfotnanm e

by the Moraagor of cach and every of the fullowing
Cvenanty and angrecacitt

1. 1 vhe prennses covered hereby, or any jart theseof, shadl be destroyed o damuged by lire or other
hazard agoeast wlich insurance is held, as heeein.ahos « vroveded, the umounts paid by any peuranee company or
campianies by reason of sach damage, o pursiance o8 the contract nr contracts of such fire oc ather hazard in-
surance, o the extent of the indebtedness represental herely peanamming unpand, shall be pad to the Murtgagee,
and.at its aption. may be applied to the deht or refeaned for the repieging or relin!

ehinlding of the premises,

2. That the Mostgagor will not sulfer any Len superive t 1he en bereby created to attach to or to be
enlorced against the presuses covered bereby and will keep suid prewses in as goud order and condition as they
aow are, und will nat cammit or permi any sweaste ub sad preanses, reasonahble weor and tear axcepted,

3. The Mortgagee shalt have the tight to nay any taxes, assessments, and al other charoes and clatms
which the Martgioor has agresd o pay under the reqes hereol, and to vee ws own funids to make the [ivinenty,
and to advance and pay any suins of money thatn oy fudgment ooy he necessany Lo perlact o noeserve the trle
of the premizes covered hencby, and ANy amaund or ssaownts soopand by the Mortgages shall be added to the fIEr
cipal diebt heeein and 1 osad Obligativn nimed, sholl Beae mtereat at the tate of 9 To rer antum from the
date of payment, and shall be secured by this Maortgayge the some as saud poncipa! debt and interest therega,

s Y73 0 Y7




whether such moneys are advanced by the Mactgages before ar alter judgment, up uniil the safe of the morte
gaged property under writ of exccution, and the Mortyages, at s aption, shadl be entitled to be subrogated to
any hen, chom or demand pad by it. or discharged with money advanced by it and secured by this Meartgage,

PROVIDED, HOWEVER, and it 5 therehy expreashy agreed, that of default he made at any time in the poy-
ment of said  Interest, insurancc, Laxes AN e e L LS

~princimal
swin, together with all suck amounts as shali have been advanced by the Murtgagee under the terms hereof, at matur-
iy, o interast for the space of thirty days after waid
inferest shall fall due. or any part thereof, ar in any ol the conditions, cavenants and agreemenls hercin, or in the said
Obligation set focth, then and in every such care. the whols principal debt or sum aloresaid shall, at the optwan of the
Mortyayee, become due and payable imaiediately, and paviaent of sad poncipal debt or sum and all tnterest thepenn,
with an aftorney's comnission, as heccnsiter mentioned. and conts of suil, together with all such aswnnts as shal have
been advanced by the Mortgagee under the tecms hereol. may be enforced and recovered at once, anything herein or in
sattd Obligation contained to the contrary notwithstanding.

AND PROVIDED further, however, and it is therely expiessly agreed. that of ot any time, a Weit of Fieri
Facias or other exccution is property issued upon a judgment ebtained upon said Obligaton. or by virtue of thie Warrant
of Atterney contained therein, or if a Wt of Scive Facias is insued upon this Muortgage, an attorney’s coonmissing for
collection, viz: five per cont of said principal debt or sum, shall be puyaite. and shali be recovered in aliinen to all prin-
apal and interest and all other recaverabie sums then due, besides conts of sot, and the Mortager daes herely ex-
pressly wave and rebinguish all benchit that By acerne to them by virtee of any and every law,
cival or mititacy. made or to be made hereaiter exempring the wmartgaged premises ar any other premuses or property
wlhatever, cither real or peesonal, fram attachusent, levy aned sale under execition, or any part of the proceeds arising
from any sale thercof, and all beaefit of anv stay af execution or other process: as in and by the said recited Obligation
and the conduions thereol, relation being thercunto had, may mare Lully sud at large appear,

ANID PROVIDIED further, an! it s therehy exprascly aurced that in the event of any breach by the Mortgagar
of any covenont, condition or agreement of thes Nustrage o slaid be bawlul for the Mortgagec to enter npea all and
csegudar the Land, buibdings and preduses granted by tus Mosgane teether with the hereditiments an ! appurteaances,
Sand each and every part taereof. and 1 tab e possession of tie samee and of the Tistuees and ecquipment therein cantmned,
wnd to have, fold, manage. fease 1o anvy PUCRCH OF persans, bee and opesate the same in sueh pareets and on sueh terms
and for such serinds of tme as the Martgagee may deem proper 1o its sale divcretinn, the Matgagor agreeing that
they shalt and will not assign any icase for any ptol the witiin described premives without the written per-
mission of the Mertgagee, and, whenever reguastod by the Mettgaree so to do, shail aed will assiga, transfer and de-
liver unte the Martgagee any fease or suleloase: amd G peanit e Mertgagee o coliect and receive all rents, issues and
prolits of the saud mortgaqed premites and every care theread for wihnch this Mortgage shiit e o aeficient worrant
whether or net such leaze or snb-Tease has been assaned. and (0 nake from tine to time all alterations, Eenovatinna re-
pars, and repiacements theeeto as mayv seens pidicious o e Mortgagee, and after dedacting the cost of ail such airera-
LaBs, renavat.ons, tepairs, and repiacciments and 2xpenses incident to taking and rebrning possession of the morgaged
property and the management and operation thereal, ami kvcping the same progicely dnsured, to apply the resciue of
such rents, ssues and profis, if Ay rasny o aforesand, o the paveaitt of all taves, charges, claims, aneeameaty and
any other liens that may be prior ia bien oc fravoent b the deist heechy secured, and prennues for eaig IRSUFANCE, with
mtereat theteon, or to the interest and prinogal die and herehy sevnied witl all costs and atterney’s fess, an such order
or pactity, as e Mortgaees it sole direrion WL eterunne, any statute, biw, custem or use (o the cOnir oy not-
witkstanoing it bereg expressly wgreed, however, thit (e baviagg of posiesaon of the rortgisged prenuses by the Mort-
e wsdes this provison shafl not rebeve anv Jefan’t wha b way fave been mocde by the Moartyagnr, or provent the
taiorcemcnt & any of the remedies by this Mervzage providad in case of such defanit; and ot is further expressly unider-
stived and warved that the remedias by this Mortgage and the aveompanying recited Obligation prowded for the ene
(vreeinent of the payment af the poncpal sum hereby secane together with wterest thereon, and for the perfermance
of the covenants, canditions and agreesnents, inabters and thunys hevew contained are cumulative and concurrent and miy
be pursued singly, or suvcessively, or together at the soie discretion of the Martgagee, and may be excreised as often as
oceasion therefor shail occur.

NOW THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH. That the sd Mortgagor, as well for and in consideration of the
oforesaid debt or principal sum of --$15,000.00--

and lor better securing the payment of the same, with ioterest, as alocesaid. as well as all other sums revoverable under
the teems of this Indenture unto the said Mortgagee, as for and i conmderation of the further sum ot GOue Dollir unta
the said Mortgagor in hand wel) and teudy pasd by the said Mortgagee, at and before the sealing and dedivery hereof,
the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hath qeanted, bargained, soid, aliened, enfeolfed. reieased and conlirmed,
and by these presents doth grant, bargan, sell, alivn, enfeuff, refease and confirm unto the said Moitgagee

ALL that certain piece and Parcel of land situate in the Borocugh of

Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as
follows, to wit: :

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the corner of Lot
Ne. 33; thence in a southerly direction, a distance of 165 feet to Bast Seventh
Street; thence in an easterly dircction along the northerly lina of East
Seventh Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feot to the corner of Lot Wo. 37; thence
in a northerly direction along linc of Lot No. 37, a distance of 165 feet to tha
southerly line of East Eighth Strect: thence in a westerly direction along said
street a distance of 49-1/2 feet to Lot No. 33, the place of beginning.

This deseription is intended to cover and this deed to convey Lot No. 35
in the J. D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.,

BOGk 173 mar 748
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BEING the same premises conveyed to the Mortgagors herein by deed of
Collins Lyla Doty and Marjorie Mac Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1966,
recorded April 12, 1966, in the Office far the recording of deeds in and for
Colundia County in Deed Book 231 at page 61%.

TOGETHER with ali and singulsr the bulldlogs wnd Improvemenlts on sald poetnises, zo well ny al| niteratichs, additlons or
traprovements how or hereaftar misde ta 3ald premlves, and By and wl appilsuces, machioery, furniture ang artuljpaent {whelher
fixiures of nut) of &ny nature Whatsoever now or hervafter bastolivd in ar upun anld prewiises, alreets, alleys, Rassases, wayn, wolars,
water coursed, Clghis, liberties, privileges, Rerediloments and Bppatlinmneed whalseever Lhereunts telonging, of in any wise nppers
taining, ond the seversions and remuainders, fents, 151ced nnd Frofva toerid

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rald real estate and proferty, heoreditorienta and pramisea hercly granted, or mentioned sad Ine
teaded Bo to be, with the appuricnunces, unio sabd Murtiruped Lo and for the onty proper wae and Lobiee! of setd Mortgeges forevar,

AND PROVIDED ALSO, thal when and A snon Aa the principal delt or sum heraby secured ahnil Gecome due &nd payabtle as
aforeoald, ur oan euse defauil statl be mode in Lthe yment of aaid

principal sum, Ligether with all puch Remounts an abiall have been advanced Ly the Mortgages
under the lerms herect, Bt maturity, or Interest, or In the eondithons of gand recited Oblgation praviled for, or tn the ke plng and
perturmance by the Murlpapsr of any conditlon, coveannd oF aoreveient contalned Lo Al Obllpadon of e this Martunye to be by
sald Murtpugor kept and prerfarmed, In the mann - and wt the thine bBeretealeove specif.ed for the perfarecanes thoorec! i eneh Lnd
every guch case {6 shall mucd oy e mwial fur sail Murlengee to e and Dorthiwil b o WMrlt oar Wrne of Heres Fuelns upion Thia Ine
denture of Murtgape, amd to provted thereon 1o baodionent nnt saatibam, Tor Peowiery wf sand proncigul dett oo #nrm ek ool Interoet
therean end all sure advanced for paymenl of Any tuxed, charges olnitns e tnsurenca pletoiuas oy afoiessbd, whether su
re pdvanced iy the Mortgnpes before or afler tudpiment, up watll the soie of Uhe Mmaurlinaed property under wetl of -
all ollier revovernbile sums, bepother with nn nltorney's conrrggloen for ool , R . Tty ol sull, v Lot furthsr
tay af excoution or other pracers, ARy Jaw, UetEw GT cuniodn o fie oo A orelwillet gl A Ve Morltagor Lere' v Maives
and yeidugpeoabivs ot end b fever OF Bha Mo b e, B Lecefit Gncer all baws ruw o dn effest of herentler passed (o reticve (he Mori-
EBfer in Any meRner froam tho abligntlunn adagmed in the QRlstlon far whieh thils Tndeniure e seeurily, or 1o redyes tan unt of
thy anh! Uhligalion to any grester extent than the aliouat AUy pidd fuer e promsbes erehy mortpaged at Lia a0le thereaf in sy
adicad proveedings wpon e sald Obligaton or Ly slitue of o Svarorant of Alturney vibned oo ar upab this Dmdenturae.

LLENN

BUT, I'ROVIDED ALAWAYS, neverthelsan, Lhat 12 aald Muieizrpor dock and ahnll well and teuly Tty OF cause 4o he pald unle
tho snid Murtpapee, the afaresald delt or principst nun: secure) by Hila Mortgnge, un Vhe day and tine ond In the manner herein.
bufove nentivied and appocided for payinest ul Ve suie, tngethier wilh Diderest and el suns advanied for paymont of ARy tAXen,
ChalfEeB, claima or lnsupance premilums as aforesabd, wilbiout any fruud oc fucrtlier delay, and withoul nny dedurtion, defateation or
abaiemnenl to be made of anyihing, for or e respeet of oany taxed or charges or eluliy Whatsnever, then and from thenselorth, ne
weil this present Indenlure, and Lhe estrtn hereby pranted, &s sald reciled L atian, etadt cense, determiing and Logceas vold, any.
tuing hersinliefors contained to the conlrary notwithmanding,

' #in 173 e YLy




IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the said Mortgagors  to these presents ha V@ hereunto set their
hand 8 and seal 8. Dated the day and year first hereinabove written,

Signed. Sealed and Delivered \ Sip k
In the Presence of
| n the Presence o - k?{; e L_A__ 5 e (SEALJ

i TGATYTL hnar
: M ! (g8 Al f}/?{ 8 o
j @E)Mﬂz‘e .......................................... ; T }\fa"e K i‘ 'f'lg, e .. (SEAL)
‘J ~{SEAL)
i ..(SEAL)
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA )
COLUINTY OF COLUMBIA )} S5
On this the “7 T+ day of March .19 75 before
me, a Notary Publice—~ecemeom . the undersigned aificar, personally
appearcd Gary L. Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner, his wife,—cmemaon_o. P mm e
! known 1o me (or satsfoctoniy rroven) to be the person® whose name B are wb;,!{.’('\: .
instrument, and acknowledged that they cxccuted the same for the purpmcs’l' '
N Wurness Whicarop, | bereunto set mv hand and oftiicial seal, i N ‘ !
| WL
I N s . o ‘«._’«’,,{_ :
fl My conmmission capires__ ;‘/ 8717 e “.;.} C/ v .."\\.f g
| Berwick, Columbia County, pa. b Ty e LV SSLE I N
! NOTARFTUBLIE U BERt
0 %C) "
| < AI4 0 LT RELOPRER i
T SGLUMRiA Gl PA. -7 j
z; . = T S0ree (a3 oy
1 .! ; o W , - 3 i
i g7 g a ¥ ' P¥ 75 gooed !
' R R zod il 216
oy mag > LI S
P 9= O U R
# i = 3FE = o i st T
1 U w O o) RPN S
o ke G o E O Soo T |
o (¥ 2 had = X i
z 0 b £ 2a ;,S i
i S = L=<z I
q ks = B ]
2 £ = }
i o i
: 3 I
| f i
}
| "

The precise adqﬁ/« of UNITED PENN

Pennsylvania,
‘Columifia

REICORDFD i the Office for Rccardmg of Deed b/ and for LGIEAE County., in the State of Pennsylvania, in
Mortgage Book 173 » Page 797 . Cic.

WITNESS my hand and scal of Office this 10th day of farch.
Anno Domini, 19 75 2:10 p.m, ‘

LUJ 2\‘-.{’]“*3}, ,:Jé_nl

Recorder.

soon 73 w804
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REAL ESTATE MORTGAQE

MOATGAGORIS): 200220 ]

MORTOAGEE: MC&&MMC-M
301 Market Street

LAST WAME HRST MITIAL [ SPOUSE'S MAME

ABGAESE — 7

 KARCHNER, GARY I, ANNA MAF
ADDRESS

Berwick, PENNEYLVANIA

WITNESSETH, that Mortgugorisl, doss martgage. grant, sll, and convey, unte Mortgages, its successors or sasigns the fallowing demcribmd
Roul Estate in the county of Columbia + Commonwealth of Pennaylyenis, 1o wit:

Colurbia and State of Permsylvania, bounded ang described as follows, to-wit:

BEGDNNING on Eighrh Street, east of Walmut Street, at the corner of Lot No. 33; thence in a
southerly direction, a distance of One Hundred Sixty-five (165)
thence {n an easterly direction along the northerly line of East Seventh Street, a distance of
Forty-nine and one-half (49%) feet to the corner of lot Na, 37;
along line of Lot No. 37, a distance of One Hundred Sixty-five (165) feet to the southerly line
of East Eighth Street; thence in a westerly direction along said street a digtance of
Forty-nine and one-half (49%) feet to lot No. 33, the Place of bepinning.

This description is intended to cover and this deed to convey Lot No. 35 in the J, D,
Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.
BEING the same premises coweyed to Gary L. Karchner and Amna Mae Karchner, his Wife,
by Deed of Collins Lyle Doty and Mariorie Mae Poty, his Wife, dated April 11, 1965, and
recorded April 12, 1966 in Deed Book 231 at Page 615,

feet to Fast Seventh Street;

thence In a rortherly direction

mrql.hu with sl mm improvements now or herealter arectod therean snd wil heating, lighting, plumbing, gws. eletric, ventilatmg,
fJ it

Keraling and

and aubiiect to the Lien bersol, and the hereditaments ang o purtenaices pertaining Lo the property above desers
walary. rights, bbertios and privideges, whatsoover Lhwreunty kinging or in anywine appertuning and the reversions and rems rde

is ref hereinatier en the “peymises’”.

toming squipreent used in connectian therewith, ali of which, for the purpose of ths mortgi;m. thali be deenad fiatures

d, and el aiteyy, NEEETTPT T
T ﬂ’i)

of which

TOHAVE AND TO HOLD the TTised, unio Lhe Mort gagee, its succeasors and anvigns. forever. for the purpases and vaes hertun wit forth, free

from all rights and benefits ypder sny Homestesd Exemprion Laws of the Commanwaslth of
righta and benefile the Mortgagor does hereby expressly release and waive.

Pennaylvania which may 4o enseted. which suad

And the Mortgagor her:bfoﬁowunu that the Mortgagor is indefeasibly seirad of & good title Lo the ret estata in fee wingle, froe sod cloas uf af)
ows: o

encumhrances, except as

M gor aleo hﬂw.ﬂmu.hnmaudpmﬁu ol said premises, and Lhe procesds of any of alf of the maertgaged properiy which

inay be taken by emunent doman, reserving che right Lo collect and use {ha satne, with or without Leking powseamian of the premises, durtng eon-

Hnuance of default hereunder, and during continusnce of such defaylt tuthorizing Mottgagee Lo entor upan said precuises andior ty collect and

etforce Che same without regard to sdequacy of any secunty for the indubtodness herehy socured by any lawiul means includin aé‘apuan.-?nL nfa
3

receiver in the aame of any pl:j hereto, and to spply the same ivas €asts and expenses of operstion and caliection, nch
Deay secired hereby, in such order as Mortgagoe may determine.

ttorpey’a fees, upoa oy indeb

ing ressonatile

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING- 11} Performance of sach agreement of Mortgagor contained harein: 12§ Payment of Lhe principsl sum with
intorest, i Total of Paytnenis), aa providad in sccordance with the terms and provisizus of a Promissory Note fbheseinafter raferred to pe "Nots')

dated Arr{] 14. 1981 +axocuted by Mortgagor and paysble to the order gf Mortgagee, tn Lhe sum (Total of

Paymentsiof $_23 520 00 - and having the date of ite final payment due on _April 20, 192 9

or an oxtended, deforred or reachedyled bLlewnl or refinance; i3) Pa
thotwon, as may hereafter be koaned by Mortgagee st its vption to

yment of any sdditional advurnces. with inteces,

wrtigagor, {4) The payment of any money that iy be advanced by the Mort-

Ehgee Al ita opbion to Mortgegor for any reason or Lo thur partiss, with inierest thetoon, where the ML Are advanied Lo protect Che secs mi
orin accardance with the coverants of Chis Mortgege, 151 Any renewst, refumncing or extension of paid Note, of Ry other agreement (g pay whic

may be subaniicied therelor,

All payments mage by Mortgagor on the chligwtionis} secured by this Morigage shall be applied in the following oarder:
FIRST: To reimburse Mortgeges for Lhe payment of taxes and aeseraments that may bo levied and asuessed sysinat suid presiises, insur.
AN preciums, repars, and ol other charges and expenses agreed to be paid by the Mari gegor which Mortgugoe ut its aplien pays (G protect the

securty or 1o orm Mortgugor's covenants.

T
THERD: To the payment of the Tota! of Paymants.

TGO PROUTECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, MORTGAGORIS) COVENANTS AND AGRELS:
fire and oiher bazards, casuaity and conlingencies up Lo the full valus of slf improvements o in »

the protection of Mortga qee in such MALTEr. i sech amounts, and i such tompanics as Murtgages moy frum Lime Lo Limne a il wr
E;o:efds tiesr rxpense of cullection) shall at Martgngoe's uption, kagphmﬂ oR pud indebtednesa, whother due or nol or Lo the Fealosn
i v mat te the Mortgagoe, who may make prool of luss 1f nat me:

provemenia, Io avent of koas Mortgagar will pive inmedate notgs

by Mortzagor. and sach inavrence €Ity Concertaed o hereby aulhoriced snd durec iod Lo muke pay ment for guch lean Girectly Lo e Sorr
instead of to the Muortgaygor. §2) To pay belore they become delingquent all canes and apeutal asavasments of any kit (hat have been i win

SECOND: To the peymest of Mortgegee s expenses, if any, in enforcing the Note ot this Mortgage, inchuding reasonabla #itoroey Does knd
" .

(1) to keep said prenuses insured age 5.5t loss by
weh other smcunts as Murtyuges mav fuire or
LAt ina
s of wand

Jevied or sasesaed unon and Premiyes, Gr againnt this M SRR o the Niie Gr Noles secured hereby, and to deliver Ly Mg KALETENe, B Tes, v al 0f

bhe Morteagee, the official receapt show g payment of all such Lanes gud assgranwnls. (3 [nthe
Lot 2 alnwe Mortgegee, at ita option, iy i) plac and baep much inaurance sbove provided for
pay the reas

such beas and all such dishyrse nents shall be doemned & part of tha indebledocas secure] by t
payable by Mortgrgor to Mort gages. (¢ To keep the bulings end other ITPrAVEEN N Bow RT

repair, Bot bo iGrmel or sulfer w0y Waste of kny use of snd premises COntrary to restricbians of rcord or contrary to faw o it et S
Lo ented at &l ressonable iunes for the Parpesa of inspeciung the premuscs. not 16 remove or demohish any buiding thercn, 1o feature pr
and in & grood snd workmanlike mxnner any Euilibings wiuch ey b daiies g od ne destroyved therwia, and 16 pay, » e, &l iy for s

formed acd materals furniabed theredor (£ That he will pey. promptly (he mdelitedness secure

COmpluance Wik the Leros of sad Note nrd this Morlgage, 160 That the tine of payment of the indeblediness Fercty mevured, or of any

thereo! may be extenced or rensened. and any puztivng of the premives heron desctibied may,

without (ricaring or affecting the perncral habnulicy of any presun or the privnily of Lhis Motigage: (1) That he does hert y foreser warrent sid
ne imwhul clavie of soy and sl persune whataoever, mxcept prioe Beabiuulera, il any, Misted

forevor detend Lhe Lile mnd Ponseasion thersof aguinst
above :

bie premiuncs and charges theiefur; (b pay all said taxes wad asseasinenta without determining the valty (here

event obdefault by Mo a0 o nider Putaerapive
th furce thranghout the e of 1hy Mutiane end

b Mortpspe sad shall e lnmpedan:
tating oF hervelicr erociud 16 gimal cu

Fi

f

f heribiy, ard 8 T al wther gt hga

withunt rotive, be relensed Trom Lhae [y

ITH MUTUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) Tire in of the sascnce If the awid Moart yogor ahatl fuit or neghor (Lo pay any jaelullments o snid Noste ng

sarns mny herealier e ome due, or upen detaclt in oertornance of wny agrermenl herennder
by Morseagar, or whoukd any aclion urrrucmdmg b filend in Ay court b enduree sny Lun Ga, v
ruma ouma By the Morigagor o the Mor tagre under Uhim Mortage of uinder the Nite or Nt

L DGR Eale or gther diapanition of G [riegime
laist mgasnsd of inletesl in the [
e aevured hereby shall i cdinioly g e doe

and payable suthout natce at the option of Lhe Mortgagee, on Lhe wigivadiim of thy Murtgngee, or assigrne, ar any other persen wha mas baosn
u ta the men.es due thereon [n such svent the ) vitgeyee ahall have the right immedia{ely to foreclose this sy by compis.at fue tha
pary, . and such complaint may be prosecuted to judment and execution and suls fur the cullection of the whnle ot of the Tndetlodne s
and intaraet thorecn, incleding ressonable Hitarney o loow, aoy kimounos sdvanced PUrsUANt 10 this morlgage, cunts of sul, Brud costs of wule
[ R oo : LR, .

A THD Re 3 et .&.O‘; TR fols)
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{2} In the svent said premises are 20ld ai n foreclosure sale, Mortgegoriel shall be Hable for any deficlency remaining after sale of Lhe premises #nd
appiication of the proceeds of seid sale to the indebrtedniess pecured and to the sxprnses of larsclosurs, inciuding Mortgegwe 5 reasonabie
attorney's feen and conta.

(31 Whenever, by the terma of Lhin inatrument or of said Note, Mot gagee is given !-3 eption, such option may be exercised when the right sccrusm
or at any time thrreniter, and no acceptance by Mortgagee of payment of indebtednens in dafault shall conatitute a waiver of any defauit Lhen
exinting and continuing or thereafter acrruing.

14} Hy sreepting payment M:ﬁ sum weciired hereby sfter it duw daie, Mortragee does ot waive its I;fm rither L0 requiry prompt pe rment when
due of ull ather sums so seciured of to declare default for failure »o to pay. if Merigegor shatl pay said Note at the time and in Ube manner o forsssid
and shall sbrde by, comply with, and duly perform all the covenants sod sgreements herein, then this conveyance shali ba noil sod roid

15 Adi Mortgagors shall be jointly and severally liable for fuifiliment of their covenants snd sgrecments hersin contained, and a1} o of this
Mortgage sﬁaﬁ inure to and be binding upon the heirs, ezecutory, sdMITUSLIRLOCS, AUCCHSOME, ETaniecs, leasens nod nasigns of purtivs hovetn
respectsvely. Any reference in this Mortgage of the singulisr shal) be construsd se plursl whare appropriate.

i6) Should said property or ln{ part thereof be taken by reason of condemnnsiino procesding, Morigages shall be entithd to all convpenstion.
swards, other payments therefor and apply the same on said indebtedness.

{7) In the event of fareclowsre of this Mm’tpgo. Mortguypor agrees Lo warrendar p joo of the premisss to the Purchaser ot foreckivare sele
immediately after such sale, in the svent such posasesion has not previoualy been surrsndarsd by Mortgugos.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. this Mortgage has beva duly diie l4th awpor April . 81

Signed. realed and defiversd in the’pressnce of 7
i . AEE:? E 5;—; : < 4 e (SEAL)
LE ¥ rumenii
,,/;r’ RY.M BOBERSKY " 6/ PR Ty N SEAL

. Cc ALl tdho LY A Anna Mae Karchner
EfAZABETH W STRAWN. SEAL

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA,
COUNTY OF COLIMBIA

.. SEAL)
Onthis T4th deyol April . *
1981 . before e, a Notary Public,
personally appesred Gary L. Karclmer and COMMONWEALTH OF PENNBYLVANIA.
Amma Mae Karchoer, wasd his Wife COUNTY OF 1A
- hoown 1o me 1o be . -
the personts) whose nameis) ars subacribed to Lhae within instrument and
acknowledyed that £ty executed the sams for the purposse thersts CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCE
contained.

1 Terry M. Boberaky

.

IN WITKESS WHEREGF: | hersunto set my hand and official sual of Thorp Conswznwe Discoust Company, the Morignges, bereby

SR , vartify thit the precise residence of Mortgages s
Hx\&fmuﬁn’d i {2 =Py 38T Market Street
Y2 TR DN EOW A Berwick, Penna. 18603
PRl BRI L VP 7 .
[ l’q__ b n“;‘:p ﬁ-’&_;‘:\.:‘-&e’i“f-?, 1984
mﬁﬂlgmﬁios' PENNSYLVANIA Witaess my haad this day of .
u,{', ;,,:L:L:.‘ ‘.\‘ - "
comﬂi\* ofF__ QOLIMBIA 11:48 a.m, )
Ageot of Mortgages
Aecorded on this L6th 4gy of April, AD 18 Bl imihe Recorder's Office of the said County, .
in Mortguge Book, Vol, 204 « page 488
Given under my hand andd the senl of the said office the day and year storssaid. -4
_ = I
— 1 o
= 19 Ex
This instrumeny wap drafied by BULL & BULL :_: :‘.:‘1 'n'-'m'
- ey
m o
Buniness Address: J.MM&MI@ ,_;R:_::é.m.“_
*Name and addrrsn of ssch mortgagor and witness is required. - =_, ""';
'Num-aolmbmorl.ngnrlndﬂtmnaaddmmhqmmwmmmmmdw
—_ L
55| 83 I ¥ SEE ~ 3
X1 et
o wn g B & e g
53 ? oy <
r:l:b:‘m { U__] " - & % l -
*3 of ﬁ‘g g "1 & B Eg % i
o e _ _ o) ;
RE g =S @ » & o w
™ ﬁ 3-"8 - ol 58:, gq ﬁ_ §’ 3‘
| n
: 5 7 gz 88 3=
g L : =t
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< 3 | 5 B8

*as AT Iseg Ofg
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WRIT OF EXECUTION — (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

UNLITED PENN BANK,

Plaintiff,

Vs,

GARY L. KARCHNER and

“ANNA MAE KARCHNER, his wife,

Defendants.

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:
County of Luzerne

TO THE SHERIFF OF __ COLUMBIA

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Na. . _.. 807 —Term 19 8_3.WJ.D.
No. I Term 19.5E.D.

WRIT OF EXECUTION
{(MORTGAGE FORECLQSURE)

_ COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter you are directed to ievy upon and sel) the following
described property (specifically described property below):

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO, MADE A PART
HEREOF AND INCORPORATED HEREIN.

Amount Due Incl.Atty.Comm.
Interest from 9/6/83

TOTAL

as endorsed.

Dated n!‘,e,f,;ﬂ-— A7 /7C£JJ
(SEAL)

J

ot 8
s !
| —

(1438

LINAQO Y T

'!...
o

LEnd3G 431K
8. Hde0 |
J4iHINS 20 0L

$.13,139.67
$_  747.85

$13,887.52

Plus costs

Prothonotary, Court of Cormmon Pleas of
COLUMBIACounty, Pennsylvania

Deputy



ALL THAT CERTAIN piece and parcel of land situate in the
Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania,
bounded and described as follows, to wit:--

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the
corner of Lot No. 33;

THENCE in a southerly direction, a distance of one hundred
sixty-Tfive (1l65) feet to East Seventh Street;

THENCE in an easterly direction along the northerly line
of Fast Seventh Street, a distance of forty-nine and one-half
(49-1/2) feet to the corner of Lot No. 37;

THENCE in a northerly direction along line of Lot No. 37,
a distance of one hundred sixty-five (165) feet to the southerly
line of East Eighth Street;

THENCE in a westerly direction along said street a distance
of forty-nine and one-half (49-1/2) feet to Lot No. 33, the place
of beginning.

This description is intended to cover Lot No. 35 in the
J.D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gary L. Karchner and
Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, by deed of Collins Lyle Doty and
Margorie Mae Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1965, and recorded
in Columbia County Deed Book 231, at page 615.

KNOWN as: 530 East Eighth Street, Berwick, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, 18603.

IMPROVED with: A residential dwelling.
TAX PLATE NO.: 04.1-9-102.

EXHIBIT "A"




HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

By: Paula F. Garrety, Esquire ATTORNEY FOrR Plaintiff

Identification No. 21189

LAW OFFICES

SUITE SEVEN HUNDRED
UNITED PENN BANK BUILDING
WILKES-BARRE, PENMA. 18701

(717) 825-9401

UNITED PENN BANK, ) IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Plaintiff, )] OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
)
vs. ) CIVIL ACTION--LAW
) IN MORTGAGE FQRECLOSURE
GARY L. KARCHNER and )
ANNA MAE KARCHNER, hisg wife, )
) No, 807 of 1983 J.D.
Defendants. ) No. 71 of 1983 E.D.
NOTICE OF

SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

TO: GARY L. KARCHNER and ANNA MAE KARCHNER, his wife, Defendants
herein, and owners of the Real Estate hereinafter described.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that by virtue of the above-captioned
Writ of Execution, issued under the above-captioned Judgment,
directed to the Sheriff of Columbia County, there will be exposed
to public sale, by vendue or outcry to the highest and best bidders,

the Sheriff's Office
OXHEX %

for cash, in Bocxxxxxxxxxx, Columbia County Courthouse,

Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania on Thursday , the




the 17th day of November

, 1983 , at 10:00 o'clock, A .M.,

all your right, title and interest in and ALL THAT CERTAIN piece,

parcel or tract of land situate in the Borough of Berwick, Columbia

County, Pennsylvania, the same more particularly described in

Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein.

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN

to all claimants and parties in

interest that the Sheriff will, for all sales where the filing

of a schedule of distributiocn
of distribution no later than
in his office, where the same

and that distribution will be

is required, file the said schedule
thirty (30) days after the Sale,
will be available for inspection

made in accordance with the schedule,

unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN

700

United Penn Bank Building

Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania 18701



ALL THAT CERTAIN piece and parcel of land situate in the
Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania,
bounded and described as follows, to wit:--

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the
corner of Lot No. 33:

THENCE in a southerly direction, a distance of one hundred
sixty-five (165) feet to East Seventh Street;

THENCE in an easterly direction along the northerly line
of East Seventh Street, a distance of forty-nine and one-half
(49-1/2) feet to the corner of Lot No. 37;

THENCE in a northerly direction along line of Lot No. 37,
a distance of one hundred sixty-five (165) feet to the southerly
line of East Eighth Street;

THENCE in a westerly direction along said street a distance
of forty-nine and one-half (49-1/2) feet to Lot No. 33, the place
of beginning.

This description is intended to cover Lot No. 35 in the
J.D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gary L. Karchner and
Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, by deed of Collins Lyle Doty and
Marjorie Mae Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1965, and recorded
in Celumbia County Deed Book 231, at page 615.

KNOWN as: 530 East Eighth Street, Berwick, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, 18603.

IMPROVED with: A residential dwelling.
TAX PLATE NO.: 04.1-9-102.

EXHIBIT "A"




HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
A PROFESSIONAL CORFORATION

By: Paula F. Garrety, Esquire ATTORNEY FOR Plaintiff

Identification No. 21189

LAW OFFICES

SUITE SEVEN HUNDRED
UMNITED PENN BANK BUILDING
WILKES-BARRE, PENNA. 18701 |

(717y B25-9401

UNITED PENN BANK, } IN THE COURT GOF COCMMON FPLEAS
Y OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
Plaintiff, )
) CIVIL ACTION--LAW
VS, )] IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
)
GARY L. KARCHNER and )
ANNA MAE KARCHNER, his wife, )
)
Defendants. } No. 807 of 1983

AFFIDAVIT

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANTA)
)  SS:
COUNTY OF LUZERNE 3

PAULA F. GARRETY, ESQUIRE, being duly sworn according to
law, deposes and states that to the best of her knowledge, information
and belief, the last known address of the Defendants, Gary L.
Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, is as follows: 530
East 8th Street, Berwick, Columbia County, Pennsyvlvania, 18603.

Sworn to and subscribed

before me this 2% < day PAUTA F. GARRETY, ESQUIRE

L T, -
= el e, 1983.
N T e e e
P [ R
R ../_{ e I _//. /\/:"‘C\E',!'!/:- C:ﬂ{/

NOTARY PUBLIC

e s
]

v Do



COLUMBIA COUNTY
No. 807 of 1983

AFFIDAVIT OF
NON-MILITARY SERVICE OF DEFENDANT

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA)
) S8
COUNTY OF LUZERNE }

PAULA F. GARRETY, ESQUIRE | being duly sworn

according to law, does depose and say that she did, upon request

of UNITED PENN BANK

investigate the status of _GARY L. and ANNA MAE KARCHNER

with regards to the Soldiers’ and Sailors' Civil Relief Act

of 1940; and thatshe made such investigation personally;

and your affiant avers that GARY 1. and ANNA MAR KARCHNER

s/are not now, nor s /were tve/they, within a period of
three (3) months last, in the military or naval service of
+he United States within the purview of the aforesaid Soldiers’

and Sailors' Relief Act of 1940.

7 S 7, M s e q—__;-._‘h
L~ "PAULA F. GARRETY NESQUIRE

Sworn to and subscribed

before me thissgéfiday

e
of \/ﬁ,ﬁj;nw/%z_: 198~

a{ P M
4 kj_LAg'Q'] / /M&fx

"NOTARY PUBLIC




HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

By: Paula F. Garrety, Esquire

Identification No. 21189

LAW OFFICES

SUITE SEVEN HUNDRED
UMNITED PENN BANK BUILDING
WILKES-BARRE, PENMNA. 1B70]

(717) 825-9401

ATTORNEY FOR Plaintiff

UNITED PENN BANK,
Plaintiff,

vVE.

GARY L. KARCHNER and

)
)
)
)
)
)
ANNA MAFE KARCHNER, his wife, )
)
)

Defendants.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

CIVIL ACTION--LAW
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

No. 807 of 1983 J.D.
No. 7/ of 1983 E.D.

WAIVER OF INSURANCE

AND NOW, this 27th day of September, 1983, the Sheriff

is hereby released from all liability to protect the property

described in the within named execution by insurance, which

insurance is hereby waived.

HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER
& QUINN, P.C.

aula F. Garrety, Esq.

Attorney for Plaintiff



HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

By: Paula F. Garrety, Esquire ATTORNEY FOR Plaintiff
1dentification No. 21189

LAW OFFICES

SUITE SEVEN HUNDRED
UNITED PENN BANK BUILDING
WILKES-BARRE, PENMNA. 18701

(717) 825-9401

UNITED PENN BANK, h] IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Plaintiff, )] OF COLUMBIA COQUNTY
)
vs. ) CIVIL ACTION--LAW
) IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
GARY I.. KARCHNER and )
ANNA MAE KARCHNER, his wife, }
Yy No. 807 of 1983 J.D.
Defendants. ) No. 7/ of 1983 E.D.

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN

Any deputy sheriff levying upon or attaching any property
under within Writ may leave same without a watchman, in custody
of whoever is found in possession, after notifying such person
of such levy- or attachment, without liability on the part of
such deputy or the sheriff to any plaintiff herein for any loss,

destruction or removal of any such property before sheriff's sale

thereof.
HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER
& QUINN, P.C.
/
By: [/ Aile e .
Baula F. Garrety, Esq.
Atterney for Plaintiff
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

} SS:
....... Paul R. Eyerly Ul being duly sworn accor ®

and says that Press-Enterprise is a'newspaper of general circulation with
and place of business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of -
of Pennsylvania, and was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and -
4uily (except Sundays and Legal Holidays) continuously in said Town, Cou
the date of its establishment; that hereto attached is a copy of il

SHERIFF'S SALE
y virtue of o Writ of
Execution No. 71 of 1983,
issued out of the Court
of Commen Pleas of Col-
umbia County, directed
ts me, there will be
exposed to public sale,
by vendue or cutcry to
the highest and best bid-
ders, far cash, in the

"sheritf’s Office, Colum-

bia County Court House,
in the Town of Blooms-

. burg, Columbia County,

Pennsylvania, on:
Thurs., Nov. 17,1983
10:00 o'clock a,m.
Il the right, tite ond
interest of the Detend-
ants in and o7

ALL THAT CERTAIN ptece

and parcel of land situ-
ate . in the Borough of -
Berwick, County of Col-
wmbic and S1ote of Penn-
sylvania, bounded ond
descnbed as follows, to-

—

BEGINNENG on Eigh!h

advertisement in the above entitled proceeding which agpeared in the issue

OCt 2 6 oV, -Street, eosi of Walnut .
L2 T . Sireet, at the corner of
exactly as printed and published; that the affiant is one of the owners anc teiNe- 3% = L

newspaper in which legal advertisement or notice was published; that neii direction. a distonce of

one hundred sixty-five

Press-Enterprise are interested in the subject matter of said notice and i (165) feer 10 Easr Sev-

enth Street;
in an easterly
the

that all of the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place

mnithiinratinn arao froa

» THENCE

. Adtroctian.. alann o

AT

e R S, o TR

: VICTOR B. VANDLING
| SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
¢ PENNSYLVANIA

A&ﬂz@wi}

s Pay -, )
]5‘3[?11“{1501'/?6-55‘ {7["-"7’5‘5‘— /“"C . ' $ /7/:"!:'
as 1

I‘E ’0‘,}( .)JJ;C(.J \_5{/{..-1 '#Y ﬁJL HJJA DOLL;‘\I?S ‘EI

Hiloomsburg Bank- COLUMBIA TRUST €O
Mioomeburg, Po.

z/ac%:z Al

: s/
S?Emaxomom 05

W e M T

halndeseli LR LLE TS L4170

. deed of Collins Lyle [}

by |
oty |
‘and Marjorie Mae Dat
, i amide e, LIV I N I¥
in accordance with the
schedule, unless excep-

tions are filed thereio

within ten ({10} doys
thereafter. }
SEIZED AND T KEN into
execution at fhe suit of
United Penn| Bank vs,
Gory L. Kofthner and
Annao Mae Karchner, hrs
wife,

Victor B Vandling
Sheriff of
Columbia County |
-Hourigan, Kluger,
Spohrer and Quinn
700 tnited Penn
Bank Building
Wilkes- Burre Pa 18701




STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

Paul R. Eyerly III

...................................... , being duly sworn accor /! the i

SHERIFF'S SALE

Iz- virtue of o Writ of -
K

acyiion Mo, 71 .of 1983,
issued out of the Court

~ of Common Pleas of Col-

SS:

ders,

umbia County, directed
to me, there will be
exposed to public sale,
by vendue or outcry to
the highest and best bid-
for cash, in the
Sheriff's Office, - Colum-
bia County Court House,
in the Town of Blooms-
burg, Columbia County,
Pannsylvania, on:

Thurs., Nov.17,1983

10:00 o'clock a.m.
ht, title and

interest cg the Defend-

and says that Press-Enterprise is a'newspaper of general circulation with ants in and for

and place of business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of

of Pennsylvania, and was established on the ist day of March, 1902, and
daily (except Sundays and Legal Holidays) continuously in said Town, Cot

the date of its establishment;
advertisement in the above entitled procegdinﬁ
26,

exactly as printed and published; that the affiant is one of the owners amn

that hereto attached is a copy of tl

which agpeared in the issus

Oct. ov, 2,

THENCE in

ALt THAT CERTAIN piece

ond parcel of land situ-
ote in the Borou?h of
Berwick, County of Col-
umbia and State of Penn-
sylvania, bounded and
described ‘as follows, to-

wit; - :
BEGINNING on Eighth

Street, east of Walnut
Street, at the corner of
Lot Ne. 33:

o southerly

newspaper in which legal advertisement or notice was published; that nei direction, a distance of
Press-Enterprise are interested in the subject matter of said notice and

that all of the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place

publication are true.

And now,

charges amounting to $

affidavit have been paid in full.

<+ (Notary

My Commission

one hundred sixty-five
(165) feet to East Sev-
enth Street; .

THENCE in an easterly
direction along the
northerly line of Eost

Seventh Street, o dis-
tance of . forty-nine and’
one-half [49'2) teet io
the corner of Lot No. 37;
THENCE in a northerly
direction ulon‘? line , of
Lot No, 37, a distance: of
one hundred sixty-five
(165) teet to the south-
erly line of Eost Eighth
Street; '
THENCE in a wasterly
direciion olong said
street a distance - of
forty-nine ond one-half
(494} feet to Lot No. 33,
the place of beginning.
This description is
iendsd 18 Re )8
Thompson Estate Addi-
tien to the Beorough of
Berwick.

MATTHEW / CREMi NC BEING the same premises
BLOOMSBURG (C0iuM conveyed to Gary L. Kor-
My COMMISSION xpiri choer and Anna  Mae

Member Peansylvar:-

..... , I hereby certify that the advertisi:
for publishing the foregoing notice, a

#2301 deed of Collins Lyle Doty

Karchner, his wife,

by
and Marjorie Moe Doty,

in accordance with the
schedule, unless excep-
ticns are filed thereto
within ten [10) days
thereofter. | .
SEIZED AND KEN info
execution ot phe suit of
United Penn! Bank wvs.
Gary L. Karchnar and
Anna Moe Koichner, his
wife.

Yictor B Vondlin;

Sheriff of

Columbia County
Howrigan, Kluger,
Spohrer and Quinrn
700 United Penn
Bank Building )
Wilkes-Barre Pa 18701



BOROUGH OF BERWICK
PHONE 752-2723 {Area Code 717) UUU 81 4

344 MARKET ST. BERWICK, PA. 18603
DATE Oetober 6, 1983
r
SHERIFF'S OFFICE R
COURT HOUSE

21.0CMSBURG, PA, 17815
ATTENTION: AL ZALE

L | _u
STATEMENT

’ DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 30 DAYS FROM STATEMENT DATE

HERLFE'S SALE — November . 17,.198% property located at 530 Eastf
3th Uirest., Beruick, Pas Jouned by Bary Karchners

v g 19,102-3”3u£;nuc'§ép 19837 - 230,00 ¢ -
© OCT,NGV . 1983 +'B.00 -

§'$g33,00

3leasp make check payable to BDRUUGH DF BEHWIEK‘aIang mlth the
1em OHNens: name ‘and address and the date of the transfen

Christupher Klinger
Chief Sewer Rental Elerk
'd

DATE PAID FAYD BY CHECK NO, .




HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

By: Paula F. Garrety, Esquire ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF

Identification No. 21189

LAwW OFFICES

SUITE SEVEN HUNDRED
UNITED PENN BANK BUILDING
WILKES-BARRE, PENNA. 18701

(717) 825-9401

UNITED PENN BANK, ) IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
) OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
Plaintiff, )
) CIVIL ACTION--1AW
vs, ) IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
)
GARY L. KARCHNER and )
ANNA MAE KARCHNER, his wife, )
)
Defendants. ) No. 807 of 1883

INSTRUCTIONS TO SHERIFF
FOR NOTICE TO COMMONWEALTH

TC: SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

At least twenty (20) days prior to the scheduled date of
Sheriff's Sale with respect to the above-captioned execution,
please notify the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania of the scheduled
Sheriff's Sale, since the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania has a lien
against the property, which lien is subordinate to the mortgage

of Plaintiff; Department of Public Welfare v. Gary L. Karchner



and Anna M. Karchner, No. 435 of 1982, filed April 15, 1982,

in the amount of Two Thousand and 00/100 ($2,000.00) Dollars.

HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER
& QUINN, P.C.

a F. Garrety, Esq.




AQFFICE QOF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLOOMEEURE, PENNSYLYANIA, 17B15S

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff A. J. ZALE, GChief Deputy

TELERHAQKE: 717-784-1991 JOHN J. D'ERIEN, DEFUTY
LEE F, MENSEINGER, DEFPUTY
LINDA O. MOWERY, DEPUTY

October 6, 1983

Hourigan, Kluger, Spphrer & Quinn
Law Offices

United Penn Bank Building
Wilkes-Rarre, Pa. 18701

RE: UPB vs KARCHNER, Gary & Anna Mae
NO: 71 of 1983 E.D.
Dear Ms, Garrety,

The enclosed copies of Sheriff's Szle hand-bills
are for your information and guldance.

We expect you or your designated representative
to appear at the set time and place of this scheduled sale.

Should developments occur whereby the plaintiff
desires discontinuance of this sale, please advise our office in writing.
Costs incurred will be furnished for settlement. Any unused monies from
the advance deposit received will be refunded. Likewise any additional
monies expended to cover the Sheriff's costs will be billed to your office
for prompt payment.

_ Any questions in the matter should be directed to
the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

Lé/
A, J. Z3le f

Victor B. Vandling, Sheriff




QFFIEE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

ERQURT HOLISE
BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VAMDLING, Sherifi A. §. ZALE, Chief Depuly
JOHN J. O'BRIEN, DERFUTY

TELEPHONE: 717-7B84-1991
LEY F. MENSIMGER, PEPUTY
LINRA O, MOWERY, DEPUTY

United Penn Bank
VS IN THE COURT OF COMMON
Gary L & Anna Mae Xarr~hner PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
: COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA,

NO.71 of 1983ED
WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

- POSTING OF PROPERTY
., posted a copy of the

October 7, 1983 at 7:45 AM.
SHERIFF'S SALE bill on the property of Gary L and Anna Mae Karchner
‘Berwick, Penna. 18603

530 East 8th S5t..

Columbia County, Pennsylvania. Said posting performed by Columbia

County Deputy Sheriff " John J O'Brien

S0 Answers:

L) ¢l

O'Brien
Depuf} Sheriff

ﬁiZ;ji@ﬁ@ Yb\Ja¢¢£Qh~%

Victor B. Bandling
Sheriff, Col. Co.

Sworn and subscribed before me this
_7th  day of OQctober: 1983

Frederick .J. Peterson, Prothonotary

Columbia County, Penmsylvania



AFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COUVRT HOUSE

BLOOMBELURG, PERRMNSYLVANLIA, 17815

VIGTOR B. VAXDLING, Sheriff A. J. ZALE, Chief Depuly

TELEPHONE: 717-784-19517 JOHKN J. O'BRIEN, DREBUTY

LEE F. MENSINGER, QEPUTY

Unteted Penn Bank . LINDA D, MOWERY, DEPUTY
Ve

Gary L Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner IN THE COURT OF COMMON

PLEAS OF COLUMBIA -COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

we, 71 of 1983ED
WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE ON Gary L Karchner

ON ©Octobher 5,1983 at 7:00 PM. a true and

’

attested copy of the within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the
Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant,

Gary L. Karchner at 1101 Freas Ave,Berwick, Penna.

by John J O'Brien

Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and
Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

Answers:
l ij oy .
. o {. A L{F},\,._..ﬂ-——-.__
John J O'Srien

p%puty/éheriff

Vo & Vondlniy,

Victor B, Vandling
Sheriff Columbia Co.

Sworn and subscribed before me
this 6th day of October

19 83

Frederick J. Peterson
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Pa.



OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COVRT HOUSE

BICDMBBURDG, PERNESYLVAMIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff A. J. ZALE, Chief Depuly

TELEPHONE: 717-784-1991 JOHM J, O'BRIEN, DEPUTY
LEE F. MENSINGER, DEPUTY
LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

United Penn Bank

V3
Gary L Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
WRIT OF EXECUTION
SERVICE ON Anna Mae XKarchner
o October 5, 1983 at 7:00 PM. ' , a true and

attested copy of the within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the
Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant,

Anna Mae Karchner at 1101 Freas Ave., Berwick, Penna.

by John J O'Brien
Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and
Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

CS\O An_s\zers‘; j’
| L 2 YO pp—
Jbﬁé'd :'g%ien

.Deputy Sheriff

Vg, w oty

Victor B. Vandling
Sheriff Columbia Co.

Sworn and subscribed befeore me
this 6th day of _ Octoher
19 83

Frederick J. Peterson ‘
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Pa.



DOFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

" COURY HDUEE

gLOOMaBEURE, PERMNIYLVANIA, 17815

VICTOR B, VANDLIRG, Sheriff A. 3. ZALE, Chief Deputy

TELEAHONE: 717-784-1991% ) JOHKN J. BTRRIEN, DEPUTY

LEE F. MENBINGER, REFUTY
LINDA D. MOWERY, DEPUTY

United Penn Bank
vs

Gary L Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner TN THE COURT OF COMMON

PLEAS OF COLUMBIA -COUNTY
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.

ne. 71 of 1983ED
WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE ON Posting of Vacant Property 530 Fast 8th
S5t. Berwick, Penna.

ON October 4, 1983 at 10:05 AM., Posted ., a true and

attested copy of the within Writ of Execution and a true copy of the
Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant,

Gary L and Anna Mae Karchner at 530 East 8th St.. Berwick,Penna.

by __John J O'Brien and Delbert Doty
Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and

Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

-~
Ll ) L /S0 Answers: .
John J O'Brien and Delbert Do
R Deputy Sheriff

FRr: .

Victor B. Vandling
Sheriff Columbia Co.

Sworn and subscribed before me
this 6th day of October
19 83

Frederick J. Peterson
Prothonotary, Columbia County, Pa.



ALL THAT CERTAIN pilece and parcel of land situate in the
Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania,
bounded and described as follows, to wit:--

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the
corner of Lot No. 33;

THENCE in a southerly direction, a distance of one hundred
sixty-five (165) feet to East Seventh Street;

THENCE in an easterly direction along the northerly line
of East Seventh Street, a distance of forty-nine and one-half
(49-1/2) feet to the corner of Lot No. 37;

THENCE in a northerly direction along line of Lot No. 37,
a distance of one hundred sixty-five (165) feet to the southerly
line of East Eighth Street;

THENCE in a westerly direction along said street a distance
of forty-nine and one-half (49-1/2) feet to Lot No. 33, the place
of beginning.

This description is intended to cover Lot No. 35 in the
J.D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gary L. Karchner and
Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, by deed of Collins Lyle Doty and
Marjorie Mae Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1965, and recorded
in Columbia County Deed Book 231, at page 615.

KNOWN as: 530 East Eighth Street, Berwick, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, 18603,

IMPROVED with: A residential dwelling.

TAX PLATE NO.: 04.1-9-102.

EXHIBIT "A"




SHERIFF'S SALE DESCRIPTION

By virtue of a Writ of Execution, No. of 1983,
issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County,
directed to me, there will be exposed to public sale, by vendue

or outery to the highest and best bidders, for cash, in Court

Room No. , Columbia County Courthouse, in Bloomsburg,
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on , the day
of , 1983, at o'eclock, .M., all

the right, title and interest of the Defendants in and to:

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece and parcel of land situate in the
Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania,
bounded and described as follows, to wit:--

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the
corner of Lot No. 33;

THENCE in a southerly direction, a distance of one hundred
sixty-five (165) feet to East Seventh Street;

THENCE in an easterly direction along the northerly line
of East Seventh Street, a distance of forty-nine and one-half
(49-1/2) feet to the corner of Lot No. 37;

THENCE in a northerly direction along line of Lot No. 37,
4 distance of one hundred sixty-five (165) feet to the southerly
line of East Eighth Street;

THENCE in a westerly direction along said street a distance
of forty-nine and one-half (49-1/2) feet to Lot No. 33, the place
of beginning.

This description is intended to cover Lot No. 35 in the
J.D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gary L. Karchner and
Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, by deed of Collins Lyle Doty and
Marjorie Mae Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1865, and recorded
in Colmbia County Deed Book 231, at page 615.

KNOWN as: 530 East Eighth Street, Berwick, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, 18603.



IMPROVED with: A residential dwelling.
TAX PLATE NO.: 04.1-9-102.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in
interest, that the Sheriff will, for all sales where the filing
of a schedule of distribution is required, file the said schedule
of distribution no later than thirty (30) days after the sale,
in his office, where the same will be available for inspection
and that distribution will be made in accordance with the schedule,
unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.
SELZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of United Penn

Bank v. Gary L. Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner, his wife.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

HOURIGAN, KLUCGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
700 United Penn Bank Building
Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania 18701
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Affidavit requested

Mle Prlnlilag Fpa7

=

snnie Gingher, Tax Col., Barwick.
Chris {Bwk. Boro) 3ewerage Statemeat.

~
L=
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Coples TOd

yZa

SHERTFF'S SALE DESCRIPTION

By virtue of a Writ of Execution, No. 71  of 1983,
issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County,
directed to me, there will be exposed to public sale, by vendue
or outcry to the highest and best bidders, for cash, in the

he Town of

Sheriff*s Offfce , Columbia County Courthouse, in Bloomsburg,

Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on Thursday , the 17t day

of November , 1983, at 10:00 o'clock, A.M., all

the right, title and interest of the Defendants in and to:

ALL THAT CERTAIN piece and parcel of land situate in the
Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania,
bounded and described as follows, to wit:--

BEGINNING on Eighth Street, east of Walnut Street, at the
corner of Lot No. 33;

THENCE in a southerly direction, a distance of one hundred
sixty-five (165) feet to East Seventh Street;

THENCE in an easterly direction along the northerly line
of East Seventh Street, a distance of forty-nine and one-half
(49-1/2) feet to the corner of Lot No. 37;

THENCE in a northerly direction along line of Lot No. 37,
a distance of one hundred sixty-five (l65) feet to the southerly
line of East Eighth Street;

THENCE in a westerly direction along said street a distance
of forty-nine and one-half (49-1/2) feet to Lot No. 33, the place
of beginning.

This description is intended to cover Lot No. 35 in the
J.D. Thompson Estate Addition to the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gary L. Karchner and
Anna Mae Karchner, his wife, by deed of Collins Lyle Doty and
Marjorie Mae Doty, his wife, dated April 11, 1965, and recorded
in Columbia County Deed Book 231, at page 615.

KNOWN as: 530 East Eighth Street, Berwick, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania, 18603.



IMPROVED with: A residential dwelling.

TAX PLATE NO.: 04.1-9-102.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all claimants and parties in
interest, that the Sheriff will, for all sales where the filing
of a schedule of distribution is required, file the said schedule
of distribution no later than thirty (30) days after the sale,
in his office, where the same will be available for inspection
and that distribution will be made in accordance with the schedule,
unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.
SELZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of United Penn
Bank v. Gary L. Karchner and Anna Mae Karchner, his wife.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBTA CO

HOURIGAN, KLUGER, SPOHRER & QUINN
700 United Penn Bank Building
Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania 18701



